

Pilgrim Society Pilgrim Hall Museum



75 Court Street, Plymouth, MA 02360 508-746-1620; www.pilgrimhall.org

NEWS RELEASE

May 8, 2012

For Immediate Release

Contact: Robin.Nutter@comcast.net

Tel. 508-746-1620 ext. 7

Pilgrim Hall Museum Adopt and Artifact Exhibit

On Friday, May 18th from 4-6 pm Pilgrim Hall Museum will hold the opening reception for the Adopt An Artifact Exhibit. Creative interpretations of artifacts from the museum's collection will be on display by the 5th grade students of Federal Furnace Elementary. The exhibit will be up the entire weekend, Saturday, May 19-20. Thank you to the Plymouth Lions Club for their generous sponsorship of the Adopt An Artifact Exhibit.

Pilgrim Hall Museum is located at 75 Court Street (Route 3A), Plymouth, Massachusetts 02360.

Information: 508-746-1620; Web site: www.pilgrimhall.org

Hours: 9:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 7 days a week. The Museum is closed on Christmas Day and the month of January.

Admission: Adults \$8.00; seniors (62+) and AAA members \$6.00; Children (5-17) \$5.00; Families (2 adults with their children aged 5-17) \$25.00. Residents of Plymouth, Massachusetts are admitted free.